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Year 13 2021 - 2022 Important Dates for Students and Parents 
 
Monday 13 September: Deadline for applications to Music Conservatoires 

 

Friday 24 September:  Deadline for UCAS applications for Oxbridge, Medicine 

and Veterinary Science  

 

Week commencing 27 September:  Predicted grades for university applications issued to 

parents 

 
Saturday 9 October: St John Fisher Open Day - student help required 
 

Thursday 14 October: Year 13 Parents’ Evening  

 

Saturday 16 October: St Aidan’s Open Day - student help required  
 

Monday 18 October: Deadline for UCAS applications 

 

Friday 19 November:  Grade Reviews issued to parents 

 

Monday 22 November: Deadline for Art Foundation Diploma Courses 

 

Wed 1 – Tues 14 December:  Year 13 Exams 

 

Week commencing 24 January: Grades issued to parents 

 

Friday 18 February:  Reports issued to parents 

 

Week commencing 21 March: Grades issued to parents 

 

Wednesday 18 May: Associated Leavers’ Service 

 

Thursday 19 May:  Year 13 Leavers’ Assemblies 

 

Friday 27 May: Last day of Year 13 timetable  

 

Friday 24 June:  Leavers’ Ball, Pavilions of Harrogate 

 

Thursday 18 August  Sixth Form Results Day 


